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P. RECANATI

08 VELOCITA' PRIM
Data: 22/05/22
colombi: 456
Concorrenti: 17

. Concorrente

TIZI GIANCARLO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
CHIVU MIRCEA

TIZI GIANCARLO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
CHIVU MIRCEA
BOLLINI ROMANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
TIZI GIANCARLO
CHIVU MIRCEA
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI

ZAKA SARA
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
TEAM BIONDI
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
ARGENTESI ENRICO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TEAM BIONDI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
BOLLINI ROMANO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TEAM BIONDI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BOLLINI ROMANO
TIZI GIANCARLO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
PASSERINTI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
TEAM BIONDI

TEAM BIONDI
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
TEAM BIONDI

Matric

39564
39885
43828
39875
40366
44507
38972
44270
43854
37896
14538
39595
37502
14593
48677
37748
8308
44011
44579
38318
14725
258635
38410
39843
37155
39229
332174
37866
13485
39629
39659
48415
37816
36654
43857
13504
15413
39614
45168
14587
10731
8287
39547
13367
38364
38963
466119
38941
44046
15425
43863
39516
40532
13457
38405
48425
39360
48463
24449
10727
38381
13364
38950
13458
48418
380367
60893
38386
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Lancio Ora:06.30

Ora arr.

.21.08
.14.37
SAHES N
-16:33
.40.55
126.35
.37.42
.42.42
c19.23
.38.46
.28.04

Distan.

217..706
208.212
208.212
208.212
236.964
217.706
230.951
236.964
208.212
230951
217.706
217.706
217.706
217.706
234.894
234.894
217.706
236.964
208.212
237.042
221.835
237159
237.042
208.212
222.367
227.045
222.670
230.951
208.212
222 .367
222367
237.042
230.951
208.212
208.212
208.212
222.367
222.367
227.045
208.212
227.045
217.706
217.706
222 .367
237.042
230.951
227.045
230.951
227.150
227.150
208.212
217.706
227.150
208.212
237.042
237.042
227.045
237.042
222.367
283,711
237.042
222.367
230.951
208.212
237.042
237.042
222.367
237.042

Tempo V.

02.

02

51
.44.
.46.
.46.
510
<56
07
w2
.49.
.08.
<58
L8
558k
58
2.
il 2
995
.14,
sl
iilh
<035
.16
16
252
.04.
.08.

08

veloc.

1272.
1264.
1252.
1250.
1241.
1232
1230.
1229,
12295
1223.
1222,
122 .
1221.
4224
1249,
1218.
1216.
4215
1215.
1214.
124045
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205,
1204.
1203,
1202.
1200.
1200.
1194.
1191
1L1LT0)
1190,
1190.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1184.
1181 .
1180.
11795
11795
1178
1176.
1175:
il 75
1172
] 7 s
1170
1170.
1170.
1170.
11169
1168.
1168.
1166.

1166
1166
1166
1165
1164
1164

1164.
1164.

1164
1163

143
829
905
147
191
880
426
704
235
473
610
923
695
466
912
962
008
616
009
147
661
428
218
210
895
762
924
810
148
902
038
066
288
690
690
123
012
274
026
256
296
298
765
666
825
421
790
622
892
883
936
2l
273
059
423
846
628
928
872
ek
.258
.038
. 948
.388
349
158
.124
.872

Ci P.Camp A
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125

.44
124,
123
122
124
120.
I
10458
117
116.
115
114.
i3
112,
el
110.
109.
108.
107.
106.
105.
104.
103.
102.
101.
.68
=57
il
2
.50
.56

21
21
21
92
44
7
92
21
77
44
44
44
44
87
87
44
92
21
93
55
93
93
21
56
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GRUPPO DI BOLOGNA

P. RECANATI

08 VELOCITA' PRIM
Data: 22/05/22
Colombi: 456
Concorrenti: 17

. Concorrente

GUIZZARDI LUCA
TIZI GIANCARLO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BOLLINI ROMANO
ARGINT ROBERT
GUIZZARDI LUCA
TEAM BIONDI
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
CHIVU MIRCEA

CHIVU MIRCEA
BOLLINI ROMANO
GUIZZARDI LUCA
TASSINI&SERRA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
GUIZZARDI LUCA
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
CHIVU MIRCEA

TEAM BIONDI

CHIVU MIRCEA
BOLLINI ROMANO
Fuori classifica
PASSERINI GUERRINO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
TEAM BIONDI

ZAKA SARA
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.
ARGINT ROBERT

TIZI GIANCARLO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
CORREGGIARI LUIGI
GUIZZARDI LUCA
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
ZAKA SARA

CHIVU MIRCEA

TIZI GIANCARLO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BOLLINI ROMANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
BACCOLINI LUCA & G.
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BONGIOVANNI GIUSEPP
BOLLINI ROMANO
AZZOLINI FLORIANO
PASSERINI GUERRINO
CIOROMELA MARIAN D.

Matric

48652
14529
13399
13490
14012
37793
48342
38952
37840
13444
463515
40190
44560
48681
478870
37713
37743
15434
13578
40347
38324
40336
14598

38970
37838
38390
14762
39154
14035
14597
38975
15431
37732
45060
14774
480322
14507
37843
43914
38943
39637
13537
10751
13573
36617
45065
37858
44074
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Lancio Ora:06.30

Ora arr.

.51.50
.37.06
.41.08
-29.02
.95 27
.52.09
.54.02
.49.02
.49.04
i29.33

Distan.

234.894
217.706
222.367
208.212
238.818
234.894
237.042
230.951
230.951
208.212
236.964
236.964
208.212
234.894
236.571
234.894
234.894
213. 711
237 159
236.964
237.042
236.964
208.212

230.951
230.951
237.042
221.835
227150
238.818
217.706
230.951
2137111
234.894
227.045
221.835
236.964
217.706
230.951
208.212
230.951
222.367
237.159
237.159
237.159
208.212
227.045
230-951
227.150

Tempo V.

03.

21.
.07
o
.99
%255
S22
.24.
A9
195
D0
.24,
.24.
=59
=22
.24,
<23
w23
.04.
<255
225:
529
25
.00.

veloc.

1163
1163.
1163
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1159,
1359,
3159.
1159.
3157

1157

19557
1156.
1156
1156.
1355
1154.
1154.
1154.

1154.
1154.
1154.
1153
1L1Eshe
1153.
1153.

1152

1151
1151.
1150
11505
1149.
1149.
1148.

1148
1147
1147
1144

1144.

1144
1144
1143
1143
1143

802
581
413
979
414
979
781
363
169
632
599
315
310
589
.204
018
923
236
027
077
800
608
595

466
178
051
888
534
432
104
.067
977
159
955
696
288
249
724
. 228
+9583
.109
.774
682
.314
A27
.707
2699
=372

Ci P.Camp A

.87
.44
56
.21
297
.87
#93
L7474
AT
21
292
-92
20
.87
91
.87
87

3
11
10
15

1

4
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